

Truman (Elizabeth/Olivia) Stormwater Gravity Injection Wells
Bid Check Sheet

Line #	Line Item	Qty	Unit	Charley Toppino & Sons		DN Higgins		Lanzo		Metro	
				Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total	Unit Price	Extended Total
1	Performance/Payment Bond, Mobilization/Demobilization, Gen&Supp Conditions,MOT,As-Builts	1	LS	\$ 30,873.60	\$ 30,873.60	\$ 23,688.00	\$ 23,688.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
2a	18" storm pipe (0-6 feet deep)	100	LF	119.24	11,924.00	56.00	5,600.00	160.00	16,000.00	100.00	10,000.00
2b	18" storm pipe (6-10 feet deep)	100	LF	\$ 94.48	\$ 9,448.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00
2c	Florida Trench Safety Act Compliance	100	LF	2.00	200.00	10.00	1,000.00	2.00	200.00	1.00	100.00
2d	Trench Safety Special Shoring Requirements	1	LS	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
2e	Sidewalk removal (any thickness)	161	SF	1.25	201.25	3.00	483.00	8.00	1,288.00	10.00	1,610.00
3a	Pavement restoration (2" milling & 2" asphalt)	280	SY	\$ 63.25	\$ 17,710.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 22,400.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 19,600.00
3b	Asphalt concrete pavement (replacement over trenches)		LF	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
4a	Sidewalk restoration (4" depth)	161	SY	\$ 56.25	\$ 9,056.25	\$ 88.00	\$ 14,168.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 11,270.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,440.00
4b	Thickened edge	260	LF	7.50	1,950.00	18.50	4,810.00	8.00	2,080.00	25.00	6,500.00
5a	Type J Box with Type 9 Grate (5-10 feet deep)	3	EA	\$ 5,597.21	\$ 16,791.63	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
5b	Type J Box with Type 9 Grate	1	EA	4,658.00	4,658.00		-	5,200.00	5,200.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
6	Waterline relocation (4 to 8 inches)	1	EA	\$ 11,322.16	\$ 11,322.16	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
7	Nutrient separating triple chamber baffle box w/ injection well	1	EA	70,378.84	70,378.84	76,700.00	76,700.00	86,000.00	86,000.00	98,800.00	98,800.00
8	Crushed lime rock	11	TON	\$ 125.27	\$ 1,377.97	\$ 109.00	\$ 1,199.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 220.00
9	Pipe zone geotextile fabric	400	SY	3.00	1,200.00	1.85	740.00	6.00	2,400.00	75.00	30,000.00
10	Foundation stabilization	23	CY	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 897.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 851.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 23.00
11	Endicott brick pavers with ADAAG detectable warning sys	40	SF	31.25	1,250.00	49.00	1,960.00	55.00	2,200.00	35.00	1,400.00
12	Pre-dig for utility location	1	EA	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 4,375.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
13	Hydrostatic testing of stormwater pipes and structures	1	EA	1,250.00	1,250.00	1,105.00	1,105.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
	All extended unit price items				\$ 195,166.70		\$ 168,900.00		\$ 229,579.00		\$ 279,693.00
	Allowances				\$ 30,000.00		\$ 30,000.00		\$ 30,000.00		\$ 30,000.00
	TOTAL BID SCHEDULE ITEMS 1 TO 13 (PLUS ALLOWANCE)				\$ 225,166.70		\$ 198,900.00		\$ 259,579.00		\$ 309,693.00